
BALANCE DE RESIDUOS AL 31-12-2022/GERAKINEN BALANTZEA 2022-12-31N C.C.A.S.A.
PAG/ORR.-   1

INGRESOS/SARRERAK

AGRUPACION/TALDEA........- 22.2    RESIDUOS
GERAKINAK

  (EUROS/EUROETAN)

P R O G R A M A / S U B P R O G R A M A RECONOCIDO
INICIAL

ANULACIONES
POR ANULACIÓN

ANULACIONES
POR INSOLVENCIA

RECONOCIDO
NETO

RECAUDACIÓN

P R O G R A M A / A Z P I P R O G R A M A HASIERAN
AITORTUTAKOA

BALIOGABETZEAGATIKO
BALIOGABETZEAK

KUADIMEN
EZAGATIKO

AITORTU
GARBIA

DIRUBILKETA

8001.21 -                                                                       
                                                                                
                                                                                

TOTAL PROGRAMA                                                                  
                                                                                
PROGRAMA GUZTIRA                                                                

8002.00 - PERSONAS MAYORES                                                      
                                                                                
          ADINEKOAK                                                             

8002.21 -                                                                       
                                                                                
                                                                                

TOTAL PROGRAMA                                                                  
                                                                                
PROGRAMA GUZTIRA                                                                

8003.21 -                                                                       
                                                                                
                                                                                

TOTAL PROGRAMA                                                                  
                                                                                
PROGRAMA GUZTIRA                                                                

8004.21 -                                                                       
                                                                                
                                                                                

TOTAL PROGRAMA                                                                  
                                                                                
PROGRAMA GUZTIRA                                                                

8005.21 -                                                                       
                                                                                
                                                                                

TOTAL PROGRAMA                                                                  
                                                                                
PROGRAMA GUZTIRA                                                                

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

                      
          1.357.528,53

                      

                      
          1.357.528,53

                      

                      
          2.510.709,74

                      

                      
         13.522.116,78

                      

                      
         16.032.826,52

                      

                      
            507.234,95

                      

                      
            507.234,95

                      

                      
          6.881.713,42

                      

                      
          6.881.713,42

                      

                      
            219.767,28

                      

                      
            219.767,28

                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

           -350.609,57
           -350.609,57

                      

           -458.470,05
           -458.470,05

                      

           -809.079,62
           -809.079,62

                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
                      
                      

                      
          1.357.528,53

                      

                      
          1.357.528,53

                      

           -350.609,57
          2.160.100,17
          2.142.757,93

           -458.470,05
         13.063.646,73
          6.706.282,92

           -809.079,62
         15.223.746,90
          8.849.040,85

                      
            507.234,95

                      

                      
            507.234,95

                      

                      
          6.881.713,42
             12.100,94

                      
          6.881.713,42
             12.100,94

                      
            219.767,28

                      

                      
            219.767,28

                      

                      
          1.357.528,53

                      

                      
          1.357.528,53

                      

              4.770,61
             17.342,24

                      

             11.544,87
          6.357.363,81

                      

             16.315,48
          6.374.706,05

                      

                      
            507.234,95

                      

                      
            507.234,95

                      

                      
          6.869.612,48

                      

                      
          6.869.612,48

                      

                      
            219.767,28

                      

                      
            219.767,28

                      



BALANCE DE RESIDUOS AL 31-12-2022/GERAKINEN BALANTZEA 2022-12-31N C.C.A.S.A.
PAG/ORR.-   2

INGRESOS/SARRERAK

AGRUPACION/TALDEA........- 22.2    RESIDUOS
GERAKINAK

  (EUROS/EUROETAN)

RECONOCIDO
INICIAL

ANULACIONES
POR ANULACIÓN

ANULACIONES
POR INSOLVENCIA

RECONOCIDO
NETO

RECAUDACIÓN

HASIERAN
AITORTUTAKOA

BALIOGABETZEAGATIKO
BALIOGABETZEAK

KUADIMEN
EZAGATIKO

AITORTU
GARBIA

DIRUBILKETA

TOTAL GENERAL                                                                   
                                                                                
ORO HAR GUZTIRA                                                                 

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

                      
         24.999.070,70

                      

                      
                      
                      

           -809.079,62
           -809.079,62

                      

           -809.079,62
         24.189.991,08
          8.861.141,79

             16.315,48
         15.328.849,29

                      


